
Day DATE LOCATION ADDRESS TIME OF SERVICE

Mon. June 13, 2016 ECHOS 9600 S. Gessner Rd.Bldg.E, Houston (77071) 9:00am-11:15am  1:00pm-2:00pm   

Mon. June 13, 2016 Ninfa Laurenzo ECC 205 N. Delmar, Houston (77011) 9:00am-11:15am  1:00pm-2:00pm   

Tue. June 14, 3016 Cunningham Elementary 5100 Gulfton, Houston,(77081) 9:00am-11:15am  1:00pm-2:00pm   

Tue. June 14, 3016 Park Place Elementary 8235 Park Place Blvd,Houston (77017) 9:00am-11:15am  1:00pm-2:00pm   

Wed. June 15, 2016 Emerson Elementary 9533 Skyline Drive,Houston,(77063) 9:00am-11:15am  1:00pm-2:00pm   

Wed. June 15, 2016 Yes Prep East End 8329 Lawndale St, Houston (77012) 9:00am-11:15am  1:00pm-2:30pm   

Thur. June 16, 2015 Braeburn Elementary 7707 Rampart, Houston, (77081) 9:00am-11:15am  1:00pm-2:00pm   

Thur. June 16, 2016 Bonner Elementary 8100 Elrod St, Houston (77017) 9:00am-11:15am  1:00pm-2:00pm   

Fri. June 17, 2016 Willowcreek Community 7575 Office City Dr,Houston,(77012) 9:00am-1:00pm   

Mon. June 20, 2016 Piney Point Elementary 8921 Pagewood,Houston(77063) 9:00am-11:15am  1:00pm-2:00pm   

Mon. June 20, 2016 Cornelius Elementary 7475 Westover, Houston (77087) 9:00am-11:15am  1:00pm-2:00pm   

Tue. June 21, 2016 Sylvan Elementary     5858 Chimney Rock, Houston,(77081) 9:00am-11:15am  1:00pm-2:00pm   

Tue. June 21, 2016 Lewis Elementary 6745 Tipperary Lane, Houston (77061) 9:00am-11:15am  1:00pm-2:00pm   

Wed. June 22, 2016 Emerson Elementary 6302 Skyline Drive,  Houston,(77057) 9:00am-11:15am  1:00pm-2:00pm   

Wed. June 22, 2016 Patterson Elementary 5302 Allendale, Houston (77017) 9:00am-11:15am  1:00pm-2:00pm   

Thur. June 23, 2016 Magnolia Multi Service Center 7037 Capitol, Houston (77011) 2:00pm-5:00pm

Thur. June 23, 2016 Braeburn Elementary 7707 Rampart, Houston, (77081) 9:00am-12:00pm   

Thur. June 23, 2016 RP Harris Elementary 1262 Mae Dr,Houston (77015) 9:00am-11:15am  1:00pm-2:00pm   

Fri. June 24, 2016 McDonald's 6000 Gulf Freeway, Houston, (77023) 9:00am-12:00pm   

Mon. June 27, 2014 ECHOS 9600 S. Gessner Rd.Bldg.E, Houston (77071) 9:00am-11:15am  1:00pm-2:00pm   

Mon. June 27, 2016 Fonwood ECC 10710 Seneca St, Houston (77016) 9:00am-11:15am  1:00pm-2:00pm   

Tue. June 28, 2016 Pilgrim Elementary 6302 Skyline Drive,  Houston,(77057) 9:00am-11:15am  1:00pm-2:00pm   

Tue. June 28, 2016 Lewis Elementary 6745 Tipperary Lane, Houston (77061) 9:00am-11:15am  1:00pm-2:00pm   

Wed. June 29, 2016 UT Power WIC 12401 1/2 S Post Oak Rd,Houston, (77045) 9:00am-11:15am  1:00pm-2:00pm   

Wed. June 29, 2016 North Channelview WIC 13457 E Frwy Service Rd,Houston, (77015) 9:00am-11:15am  1:00pm-2:00pm   

Thur. June 30, 2016 Cathedral of St Matthew 9101 Airline Drive,  Houston,(77037) 9:00am-11:15am  1:00pm-2:00pm   

Thur. June 30, 2016 Community Family Center 7524 Avenue E, Houston, (77012) 9:00am-11:15am  1:00pm-2:00pm   

Fri. July 1, 2016

Mon. July 4, 2016 Holiday

Tue. July 5, 2016 Iglesia DeCristo Palabra de Miel 1431 Brittmoore Rd,Houston, (77043) 9:00am-11:15am  1:00pm-2:00pm   

Tue. July 5, 2016 Willowcreek Community 7575 Office City Dr,Houston,(77012) 9:00am-1:00pm   

Wed. July 6, 2016 San Marcos Apartments 6301 West Bellfort Ave,Houston,(77035) 9:00am-11:15am  1:00pm-2:00pm   

Wed. July 6, 2016 Harbach Ripley 6225 Northdale St. Houston, (77087) 9:00am-11:15am  1:00pm-2:00pm   

Thur. July 7, 2016 Yes Prep Southside 5515 South Loop E, Houston,(77033) 9:00am-11:15am  1:00pm-2:30pm   
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Thur. July 7, 2016 McDonalds Richey 1300 S Richey, Pasadena,(77502) 9:00am-11:15am  1:00pm-2:00pm   

Fri. July 8, 2016 TBD 9:00am-12:00pm   

Mon. July 11, 2016 Aldine Family Hope Center 4700 Aldine Mail Route, Houston,(77039) 9:00am-12:00pm   

Mon. July 11, 2016 Heights Interfaith Ministries 3523 Beauchamp, Houston, (77009) 10:00am-12:00pm   

Tue. July 12, 2016 Cypresswood Elementary 6901 Cypresswood Point Ave,Humble(77338) 9:00am-12:00pm   

Tue. July 12, 2016 McDonalds 6901 Highway 6 South, Houston, (77083) 9:00am-12:00pm   

Wed. July 13, 2016 Los Arcos Apartments 11315 Fondren Rd., Houston, (77035) 9:00am-11:15am  1:00pm-2:00pm   

Wed. July 13, 2016 Community Family Center 7524 Avenue E, Houston,(77012) 9:00am-11:15am  1:00pm-2:00pm   

Thur. July 14, 2016 UT Power WIC 12401 1/2 S Post Oak Rd,Houston, (77045) 9:00am-11:15am  1:00pm-2:00pm   

Thur. July 14, 2016 Southlawn Palms Apartments 7006 Scott St, Houston,(77021) 10:00am-11:15am 1:00pm-2:00pm   

Fri. July 15, 2016 TBD 9:00am-12:00pm   

Mon. July 18, 2016 KIPP Unity West 8500 Highway 6 South, Houston,(77083) 9:00am-11:15am  1:00pm-2:00pm   

Mon. July 18, 2016 Vines EC/PK-Aldine ISD 7220 Inwood Park Dr,Houston(77088) 9:00am-12:00pm   

Tue. July 19, 2016 Hinojosa EC/PK Center 1620 Lauder Rd,Houston,(77039) 9:00am-11:15am  1:00pm-2:00pm   

Tue. July 19, 2016 Golfcrest Elementary 7414 Fairway, Houston,(77087) 9:00am-11:15am  1:00pm-2:00pm   

Wed. July 20, 2016 TCHP Sealy High School 2372 Championship,Sealy,Tx,(77474) 9:00am-12:00pm   

Wed. July 20, 2016 North Channelview WIC 13457 E. Frwy Service Rd,Houston(77015) 9:00am-11:15am  1:00pm-2:00pm   

Thur. July 21, 2016 KIPP Unity West 8500 Highway 6 South, Houston,(77083) 9:00am-11:15am  1:00pm-2:00pm   

Thur. July 21, 2016 TCHP Waller High School 20950 Fields Store Rd., Waller, TX (77484) 9:00am-12:00pm   

Fri. July 22, 2016

Sat. July 23, 2016 Center for Children & Women 700 N Sam Houston Parkway West, Houston,(77067) 10:00am-11:15am  1:00pm-2:00pm   

Mon. July 25, 2016 St Christopher Episcopal Church 1656 Blalock,Houston,(77080) 10:00am - 1:00pm   

Mon. July 25, 2016 Pathways Church of Houston 5900 Pinemont Dr, Houston, (77092) 9:00am-12:00pm   

Tue. July 26, 2016 Shearn Elementary 9802 Stella Link Rd,Houston,(77025) 9:00am-11:15am  1:00pm-2:00pm   

Tue. July 26, 2016 McDonalds 15505 Wallisville Rd, Houston, (77049) 3:00pm-6:00pm

Wed. July 27, 2016 FBISD TBD 9:00am-11:15am  1:00pm-2:00pm   

Wed. July 27, 2016 McDonalds Spencer 3223 Spencer Hwy,Pasadena,(77504) 9:00am-11:15am  1:00pm-2:00pm   

Thur. July 28, 2016 TCP Kingsland 21715 Kingsland Blvd,Katy,Tx (77450) 9:00am-11:15am  1:00pm-2:00pm   

Thur. July 28, 2016 McDonalds Montgomery 20943 Eva Street, Montgomery,(77316) 10:00am - 1:00pm   

Fri. July 29, 2016

Sat. July 30, 2016 Cathedral of Saint Matthew 9101 Airline Drive,  Houston,(77037) 8:00am-11:15am  1:00pm-2:00pm   

Sat. July 30, 2016 Fifth Ward Church Of Christ 4308 Stonewall St, Houston,(77020) 9:00am - 1:00pm   

Mon. August 1, 2016 ECHOS 9600 S. Gessner Rd.Bldg.E, Houston (77071) 9:00am-11:15am  1:00pm-2:00pm   

Mon. August 1, 2016 Campbells Learning Center 915 Sheldon Rd,Channelview,tx (77530) 9:00am - 1:00pm   

Tue. August 2, 2016 Juergen's Hall CC 26026 Hempstead Rd,Cypress,Tx (77429) 9:00am - 12:00pm   

Tue. August 2, 2016 Crosby Middle School  ISD 14703 FM 2100,Crosby,Tx 77532 9:30am - 12:30pm   

Wed. August 3, 2016 The Rhodes School 5874 Bellfort,Houston,(77033) 9:00am-11:15am  1:00pm-2:00pm   

Wed. August 3, 2016 Bonner Elementary 8100 Elrod St, Houston (77017) 9:00am-11:15am  1:00pm-2:00pm   

Thur. August 4, 2016 Children's Museum 1500 Binz,Houston,(77004) 4:00pm - 7:00pm

Fri. August 5, 2016



Sat. August 6, 2016 TCHP West Oaks Mall 1000 West Oaks Mall, Houston,(77082) 10:00am - 2:00pm   

Mon. August 8, 2016 Kirk A Lewis Career Tech School 1348 Genoa Red Bluff, Houston,(77034) 9:00am-11:15am  1:00pm-2:00pm   

Mon. August 8, 2016 McDonalds's FM 529 17970 FM 529,Houston,(77095) 10:00am - 1:00pm   

Tue. August 9, 2016 Hastings Ninth Grade Center 6750 Cook Road, Houston,(77072) 9:00am-11:15am  1:00pm-2:00pm   

Tue. August 9, 2016 Channelview ISD 15500 Proctor,Channelview,Tx (77530) 9:00am-11:15am  1:00pm-2:00pm   

Wed. August 10, 2016 McDougle Elementary 10410 Kansack Lane, Houston,(77086) 9:00am-11:15am  1:00pm-2:00pm   

Wed. August 10, 2016 McDonalds /ABC Dental 5512 Bellaire Blvd., Houston, (77081) 9:00am-12:00pm   

Thur. August 11, 2016 Children's Museum 1500 Binz,Houston,(77004) 4:00pm - 7:00pm

Fri. August 12, 2016

Sat. August 13, 2016 TBD*

Sat. August 13, 2016 Reflections of Christ World Intl. 9321 Edgebrook,Houston,(77075) 10:00am - 2:00pm   

Mon. August 15, 2016 West Briar Middle School 13733 Brimhurst,Houston,(77077) 9:00am-11:15am  1:00pm-2:00pm   

Mon. August 15, 2016 North Channelview WIC 13457 E Frwy Service Rd,Houston, (77015) 9:00am-11:15am  1:00pm-2:00pm   

Tue. August 16, 2016 Walnut Bend Elementary 10620 Briar Forest Dr,Houston,(77042) 9:00am-11:15am  1:00pm-2:00pm   

Tue. August 16, 2016 NPCO 705 1/2 Williams Street, Pasadena,(77505) 9:00am-12:00pm   

Wed. August 17, 2016 Braeburn Elementary 7707 Rampart, Houston, (77081) 9:00am-11:15am  1:00pm-2:00pm   

Wed. August 17, 2016 Mary Jo Peckham Park 5597 Gardenia Ln,Katy,Tx, (77493) 9:00am-12:00pm   

Thur. August 18, 2016 Children's Museum 1500 Binz,Houston,(77004) 4:00pm - 7:00pm

Fri. August 19, 2016

Sat. August 20, 2016 Kingdoms Builder's Center 6011 West Orem Drive, Houston, (77085) 11:00am-2:00pm

Sat. August 20, 2016 AAMA Learning Center 6001 Gulf Freeway, Houston,(77023) 9:00am-1:00pm   

Mon. August 22, 2016 Westside High School 14201 Briar Forest Dr,Houston,(77077) 9:00am-11:15am  1:00pm-2:00pm   

Mon. August 22, 2016 Cornelius Elementary 7475 Westover, Houston (77087) 9:00am-11:15am  1:00pm-2:00pm   

Tue. August 23, 2016 Sylvan Elementary     5858 Chimney Rock, Houston,(77081) 9:00am-11:15am  1:00pm-2:00pm   

Tue. August 23, 2016 Lewis Elementary 6745 Tipperary Lane, Houston (77061) 9:00am-11:15am  1:00pm-2:00pm   

Wed. August 24, 2016 Pilgrim Elementary 6302 Skyline Drive,  Houston,(77057) 9:00am-11:15am  1:00pm-2:00pm   

Wed. August 24, 2016 Golfcrest Elementary 7414 Fairway, Houston,(77087) 9:00am-11:15am  1:00pm-2:00pm   

Thur. August 25, 2016 Children's Museum 1500 Binz,Houston,(77004) 4:00pm - 7:00pm

Fri. August 26, 2016
Sat. August 27,2016

Mon. August 29, 2016 Piney Point Elementary 8921 Pagewood,Houston(77063) 9:00am-11:15am  1:00pm-2:00pm   

Mon. August 29, 2016 Cornelius Elementary 7475 Westover, Houston (77087) 9:00am-11:15am  1:00pm-2:00pm   

Tue. August 30, 2016 Cunningham Elementary 5100 Gulfton, Houston,(77081) 9:00am-11:15am  1:00pm-2:00pm   

Tue. August 30, 2016 Park Place Elementary 8235 Park Place Blvd,Houston (77017) 9:00am-11:15am  1:00pm-2:00pm   

Wed. August 31, 2016 Pilgrim Elementary 6302 Skyline Drive,  Houston,(77057) 9:00am-11:15am  1:00pm-2:00pm   

Wed. August 31, 2016 Golfcrest Elementary 7414 Fairway, Houston,(77087) 9:00am-11:15am  1:00pm-2:00pm   






